12 & Under Softball

TEAM NUMBER and NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER

1 Cleanup Crew
2 Cedar Bluff.
3. 99 Problems-
4 Nightmares
5 Spring Garden
Saturday 4/18/2G15 Centre Field 1
10:00am - Nightmares ~at  Cleanup Crew
11:30am 99 Problems ‘at  Spring Garden
Tuesday 4/21/2015 Centre Field 1
5:30pm  Spring Garden at Nightmares
7:00pm  Cleanup Crew ae—Cedar-Bluff
Thursday 4/23/2015 Centre Field 1
5:30pm Cedar Biuff at Spring Garden
7:00pm  Nightmares at 99 Problems
Tuesday 4/28/2015 Centre Field 1
5:30pm  Cleanup.Crew. at 99 Problems
7:00pm Cedar Biuif at Nightmares. ..
Thursday 43072015  Centre Field 1 *
5:30pm  Spring Garden at 99 Probiems
7:00pm  Cleanup Crew- - at Nightmares
Friday 5/1/2015 Centre Field 1
5:30pm Cedar Bluff at Cleanup Crew
7:00pm  Nightmares at Spring Garden
Tuesday  5/5/2015 Centre Field 1 R
5:30pm 99 Problems at Nightmares
7:00pm  Spring Garden at Cedar Bluff
Thursday 5/7/2015 Centre Field 1 '
5:30pm Cleanup Crew g at . Spring Garden
7:00pm  Cedar Bluff at 99 Problems
Friday 5/8/2015 Centre Field 1 ‘ |
5:30pm  Nightmares at Cedar Bluff
7:00pm 99 Problems at Cleanup Crew
Tuesday 5/12/2015 Centre Field 1 _
5:30pm  Nightmares at Cleanup Crew
7:00pm 99 Problems at Spring Garden
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Thursday 5/14/2015 Centre Field 1 | :
5:30pm  Cleanup Crew ' ‘gt Cedar Bluff
7:00pm  Spring Garden | st Nightmares
Friday 5/15/2015 ~ Centre Field 1 |
5:30pm  Cedar Bluff o “at Spring Garden
7:00pm  Nightmares at 99 Problems
Tuesday - 5/12/2015 Centre Field 1 -
- 5:30pm- 99 Problems at  Cedar Bluff
7:00pm  Spring Garden at Cleanup Crew
~Thursday 5/21/2015 Centre Fleld 1 _
- 5:30pm Cleanup Crew at 29 Problems’
7:00pm  Cedar Bluff at Nightmares
Friday 5/22/2015 Centre Field 1
5:30pm 99 Problems at Cedar Bluff
7:00pm  Spring Garden at Cleanup Crew
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